JACKSON SCHOOL BOARD
Monday, August 21, 2017 — 6:00 p.m.
JACKSON GRAMMAR SCHOOL

Agenda—Synopsis

1.

Call to Order

PUBLIC HEARING on Video and Audio Recording in School Classrooms

2.

3.

10.

11.

12.
13.

14.

Approve Minutes (6-19-17)

Citizen Comments

Presentation of School Programs/FY1 ITEMS
Old Business

A.  Preschool (Next Steps)
B.  Pavilion Update

Instructional Issues

Consider Personnel Actions

Election of Joan Heysler as Lead Soccer Coach
Business Affairs

A. FY1-2017-18 Budget Status Report

B. 2016-17 Summary of Expenses and Receipts
C. 2016-17 School Lunch Program Summary

D. Consider Retaining Fund Balance from 6/30/17
E. Signing of DOE-25/MS-25 Financial Reports

Administrators' Reports
A.  Superintendent
B.  Principal
1. PACE/Competency Based Education

Citizen Comments

Board Member Issues -- Board Discussion/Committee Reports
A. Set Date for Next Meeting (September 18, 2017 at 6:00 p.m.)
Signing of Manifest

Nonpublic Session - RSA 91-A:3 Il
A. Personnel Matters
B. Student Matters

Adjourn



